Narrow shaped outside corner Material: Coated galvanized steel
Installation Procedure 3
Install siding panel.
Installation Procedure 1
Install the Narrow shaped
outside corner.
Installation Procedure 2
Cut a 45 degree angle at the

gray(metalic)
B254W4
t=0.35mm
l=3030mm
3515
W(inside)19.5
Horizontal/Vertical Application (for 5mm panel clip)
Ceradier V14
Products
60
Through Wall Flashing
Metal Outside Corner
Steel Color Chart
 Metal Outside Corner
Item number Color number
B211400 400
B211417 417
B211423 423
B211425 425
B211427 427
B211439 439
B211441 441
B211457 457
B211459 459
B211460 460
B211461 461
B211462 462
B211468 468
B211476 476
B211512 512
B211525 525
B211528 528
B211549 549
B211550 550
B211557 557
B211578 578
B2112606 2606
B2113057 3057
B2113058 3058
B2113060 3060
B2113113 3113
B2113114 3114
B211W1 W1
B211W2 W2
B211W3 W3
 Throught Wall Flasing
Item number Color number
B2241400 400
B2241417 417
B2241422 422
B2241423 423
B2241425 425
B2241427 427
B2241441 441
B2241457 457
B2241459 459
B2241460 460
B2241461 461
B2241462 462
B2241468 468
B2241476 476
B2241512 512
B2241525 525
B2241549 549
B2241550 550
B2241557 557
B2241578 578
B22412606 2606
B22413057 3057
B22413058 3058
B22413060 3060
B22413113 3113
B22413114 3114
B2241W1 W1
B2241W2 W2
B2241W3 W3
B2241W4 W4